‘ Joe Koch
Vice President - Property Underwriting
: JKoch@AtlanticCasualty.net
919-759-7538

Nick Dormer
Property Product Manager
NDormer@AtlanticCasualty.net
919-759-3245

Todd Juedes ~ Robert Zagaski Carolyn Griffin
Senior Underwriter E Senior Underwriter Underwriter
TJuedes@AtlanticCasualty.net & RZagaski@AtlanticCasualty.net CGriffin@AtlanticCasualty.net
919-429-4289 919-759-3284 i 919-429-4576

B2 AN

Aleshondra Halam | Logan Vick
Associate Underwriter Associate Underwriter
AHalam@AtlanticCasualty.net N LVick@AtlanticCasualty.net
919-947-6454 v 919-759-3314




